
THE PROM Rehearsal Schedule (Preliminary): 

Auditions: 

Aug 12  AND Aug 13 

Friday, August 16   630-930PM  @ WPS 

Sunday, August  18  2-5PM   @ WPS 

Tuesday, August 20  630-930PM  @ WPS 

Thursday, August 22  630-930PM  @ WPS 

Friday, August 23  630-930PM  @WPS 

Sunday, August 25   6-9PM   @WPS 

Tuesday, August 27  630-930PM  @WPS 

Thursday, August 29  630-930  TBA 

Friday, August 30  630-630  TBA 

Sunday, September 1  Cancelled 

Tuesday, September 3  630-930PM  @WPS 

Thursday, September 5 630-930PM  TBA 

Friday, September 6  630-930PM  @WPS 

Sunday, September 8  2-5PM   @WPS 

Tuesday, September 10 630-930PM  @WPS 

Thursday, September 12 630-930  TBA 

Friday, September 13  630-930  @WPS 

Sunday, September 15  2-5PM   @WPS 

Tuesday, September 17 630-930PM  @WPS 

Thursday, September 19 630-930PM  @WPS 

Friday, September 20  630-930PM  TBA 

Sunday, September 22  2-5PM   @WPS 

Tuesday, September 24 630-930PM  @WPS 

Thursday, September 26 630-930PM  @WPS  

Friday, September 27  630-930PM  TBA 

Sunday, September 29  2-5PM   @WPS 



Tuesday, OCT 1  630-930PM  @WPS 

Thursday, OCT 3  630-930PM  @WPS 

Friday, OCT 4   630-930PM  TBA 

Sunday, OCT 6   TBA/TECH  @ MIT  

TECH/SHOW WEEK 

OCT 7-10  6PM MIC CALL TBA 630 ALL OTHERS 

OCT 11-13 SHOWS/CALL TBA   

 

 

 


